7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
Web: www.icselect.com
ICS
ELECTRONICSICS
division of Systems West Inc.

EEC Standards EN 55022 and 50082-1.
Preliminary Specifi cations subject to change without notice.  Copyright 2011 ICS Electronics div Systems West, Inc
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
GPIB<-> Analog Interface with A/D, 4 channels D/A and universal 115/230 VAC adapter 4861B-24
GPIB<-> Analog Interface with A/D, 2 channels D/A and universal 115/230 VAC adapter 4861B-22
GPIB<-> Analog Interface with 4 channels D/A and universal 115/230 VAC adapter 4861B-14
GPIB<-> Analog Interface with 2 channels D/A and universal 115/230 VAC adapter 4861B-12
GPIB<-> Analog Interface with fully isolated A/D, 4 channels D/A, and universal 115/230 VAC adapter 4861B-24-I
8/11
Analog Outputs
All parameters are specifi ed at 25 °C.  Range is
jumper selected.